kypello

Epee Men's

(GRE) Individual gophadtrean

02.10.2022 - 3:00 PM “Vsportevent

OFFICIAL U15

Participants
Nation Name Club yob Hand gender rS;nelflng License present
GRE ANDREOU Aris IRIDA 2007 M 1.99999 14145 vyes
ANTYPAS Nikolaos IRIDA 2009 M 1.99999 12413 vyes
CHATZIS Spyridon IRIDA 2009 M 1.99999 13049 vyes
DOUKOPOULOS Georgios L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2007 M 1.99999 11685 yes
FISKAS loannis O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2009 M 1.99999 13864 vyes
FOUKAS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2007 R M 1.99999 12537 vyes
KIANAS Konstantinos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2008 M 1.99999 13568 vyes
KIMES Antonios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2008 M 1.99999 12612 yes
KOSTOULAS Pantelis XIFOMACHOS 2008 M 1.99999 12940 vyes
MANOLIS Emmanouil A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2009 R M 1.99999 13105 vyes
MANTZOUKAS Alexandros L.O.VARIS 2007 R M 1.99999 11989 vyes
MOUROUTSOS Charalampos LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS 2009 M 1.99999 13578 vyes
PENTELIS

NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos L.O.VARIS 2009 L M 1.99999 13092 vyes
NOTARAS Georgios L.O.VARIS 2007 L M 1.99999 12418 yes
PALYVOS Christos lason L.O.VARIS 2008 L M 1.99999 12421 vyes
PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2007 M 1.99999 12869 yes
PAPOUTSIS Sotirios IRIDA 2009 M 1.99999 13046 vyes
PERRI Jonathan IRIDA 2009 M 1.99999 12414 yes
POUTACHIDIS Christos O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008 M 1.99999 12208 yes
QURESHI Ali Athanasios O.S.KIFISSIA 2009 R M 1.99999 15217 vyes
Alexander
RAPTOPOULOQOS Orfeas IRIDA 2007 M 1.99999 13233 yes
RITENAUER Romanos IRIDA 2007 R M 1.99999 12281 yes
Konstantinos
SCHIZAS loannis Prodromos L.O.VARIS 2007 R M 1.99999 13086 Non
SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros IRIDA 2007 M 1.99999 11844 yes
VOULGARIS Epameinondas MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2008 M 1.99999 12854 yes
ZAPRIS Petros L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2007 M 1.99999 12353 yes
ZARAVELIS Adam O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2009 M 1.99999 13299 vyes

27 Participants (26 present)

1 Nations, 27 Participants (26 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
1. 199999 0.0 GRE SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros IRIDA M yes
2. 199999 0.0 GRE NOTARAS Georgios L.O.VARIS M yes
3. 199999 0.0 GRE KIANAS Konstantinos O.X.I.LFLORINAS M yes
4, 199999 0.0 GRE FOUKAS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes
5. 199999 0.0 GRE FISKAS loannis O.X.I.LFLORINAS M yes
6. 199999 0.0 GRE MOUROUTSOS Charalampos LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS M yes
7. 199999 0.0 GRE KIMES Antonios O.X.I.LFLORINAS M yes
8. 199999 0.0 GRE RITENAUER Romanos Konstantinos IRIDA M yes
9. 199999 0.0 GRE MANOLIS Emmanouil A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes
10. 199999 0.0 GRE PALYVOS Christos lason L.O.VARIS M yes
11. 199999 0.0 GRE PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS M yes
12. 199999 0.0 GRE ANDREOU Aris IRIDA M yes
13. 199999 0.0 GRE POUTACHIDIS Christos O.X.I.LFLORINAS M yes
14. 199999 0.0 GRE SCHIZAS loannis Prodromos L.O.VARIS M Non
15. 199999 0.0 GRE RAPTOPOULOS Orfeas IRIDA M yes
16. 199999 0.0 GRE KOSTOULAS Pantelis XIFOMACHOS M yes
17. 199999 0.0 GRE NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos L.O.VARIS M yes
18. 199999 0.0 GRE PERRI Jonathan IRIDA M yes
19. 199999 0.0 GRE MANTZOUKAS Alexandros L.O.VARIS M yes
20. 199999 0.0 GRE ANTYPAS Nikolaos IRIDA M yes
21. 199999 0.0 GRE CHATZIS Spyridon IRIDA M yes
22. 199999 0.0 GRE ZAPRIS Petros L. X. THESSALONIKIS M yes
23. 199999 0.0 GRE ZARAVELIS Adam O.X.I.LFLORINAS M yes
24, 199999 0.0 GRE DOUKOPOULOS Georgios L.X.THESSALONIKIS M yes
25. 199999 0.0 GRE VOULGARIS Epameinondas MESOGEIOS RAFINAS M yes
26. 199999 0.0 GRE PAPOUTSIS Sotirios IRIDA M yes
27. 199999 0.0 GRE QURESHI Ali Athanasios Alexander  O.S.KIFISSIA M yes
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
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Format

Participants 26 Participants

1 Firstround 26 Participants
02.10. 13:00 2 Poules 7 Poule size
2 Poules 6 Poule size

21 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
19.23% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination Table of 32
02.10. 14:55
21 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws
1-32 A T32 02.10. 14:55

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ Ophardt Team License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
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CORRECTION #1 U1s
First round
Poule 1 13:00 | Piste YELLOW
FOUNTA Evgenia, GRE L.O.VARIS
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros GRE IRIDA 1 6 30 14 1.000 16 1.
MANOLIS Emmanouil GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 0 1 16 27 0.167 -11 6
PALYVOS Christos lason GRE L.O.VARIS 3 4 5 29 12 0.833 17 2.
ANTYPAS Nikolaos GRE IRIDA 4 1 3 21 25 0.500 -4 4.
QURESHI Ali Athanasios GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 5 2 2 20 25 0.333 -5 5
Alexander
VOULGARIS Epameinondas GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 6 4 0 13 30 0.000 -17 7.
POUTACHIDIS Christos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 7 3 4 24 20 0.667 4 3.
Poule 2 13:00 | Piste GREEN
KAMINELIS Charalampos, GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU
Name Nation No. 5 6 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
RITENAUER Romanos GRE IRIDA 1 19 18 0.600 1 3.
Konstantinos
PERRI Jonathan GRE IRIDA 2 19 18 0.400 1 4.
CHATZIS Spyridon GRE IRIDA 3 10 25 0.000 -15 6.
KIMES Antonios GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 20 19 0.800 1 2.
DOUKOPOULOS Georgios GRE L. X.THESSALONIKIS 5 16 22 0.200 -6 5.
NOTARAS Georgios GRE L.O.VARIS 6 25 7 1.000 18 1.
Poule 3 13:00 | Piste RED
NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios, GRE IRIDA
Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
KIANAS Konstantinos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 13 28 0.167 -15 7.
RAPTOPOULOS Orfeas GRE IRIDA 4 25 19 0.667 6 3.
MOUROUTSOS Charalampos GRE LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS 1 19 26 0.167 -7 6.
PENTELIS
ZARAVELIS Adam GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 27 18 0.833 9 1.
PAPQUTSIS Sotirios GRE IRIDA 3 25 21 0.500 4 4.
PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 5 26 17 0.833 9 2.
NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos GRE L.O.VARIS 2 18 24 0.333 -6 5.
Poule 4 14:00 | Piste YELLOW
Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
MANTZOUKAS Alexandros GRE L.O.VARIS 4 23 15 0.800 8 2.
ANDREOU Aris GRE IRIDA 3 21 18 0.600 3 3.
FOUKAS Vasileios GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 22 13 0.800 9 1.
ZAPRIS Petros GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1 15 24 0.200 -9 5.
KOSTOULAS Pantelis GRE XIFOMACHOS 3 19 18 0.600 1 4.
FISKAS loannis GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 0 13 25 0.000 -12 6.

\Ophardt Team
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First round
Place Nation Name Club
1 GRE NOTARAS Georgios L.O.VARIS
2 GRE SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros IRIDA
3 GRE PALYVOS Christos lason L.O.VARIS
4 GRE ZARAVELIS Adam O.X.I.LFLORINAS
5 GRE PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS
6 GRE FOUKAS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
7 GRE MANTZOUKAS Alexandros L.O.VARIS
8 GRE KIMES Antonios O.X.I.FLORINAS
9 GRE RAPTOPOULOS Orfeas IRIDA
10 GRE POUTACHIDIS Christos O.X.I.LFLORINAS
11 GRE ANDREOU Aris IRIDA
12 GRE RITENAUER Romanos Konstantinos IRIDA
12 GRE KOSTOULAS Pantelis XIFOMACHOS
14 GRE PAPOUTSIS Sotirios IRIDA
15 GRE ANTYPAS Nikolaos IRIDA
16 GRE PERRI Jonathan IRIDA
17 GRE QURESHI Ali Athanasios Alexander 0O.S.KIFISSIA
18 GRE NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos L.O.VARIS
19 GRE DOUKOPOULOS Georgios L. X.THESSALONIKIS
20 GRE ZAPRIS Petros L. X. THESSALONIKIS
21 GRE MOUROUTSOS Charalampos LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS
22 GRE MANOLIS Emmanouil A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
23 GRE KIANAS Konstantinos O.X.I.LFLORINAS
24 GRE FISKAS loannis O.X.I.LFLORINAS
25 GRE CHATZIS Spyridon IRIDA
26 GRE VOULGARIS Epameinondas MESOGEIOS RAFINAS

XMEB Index 1 Index 2 B

55257 1000 18
6 30 14 1.000 16
29 12 0.833
27 18 0.833
26 17 0.833
22 13 0.800
23 15 0.800
20 19 0.800
25 19 0.667
24 20 0.667
21 18 0.600
19 18 0.600
35 19 18 0.600
36 25 21 0.500
36 21 25 0.500
25 19 18 0400 1
26 20 25 0333 -5
26 18 24 0.333 -6
15 16 22 0.200 -6
15 15 24 0.200 -9
16 19 26 0.167 -7
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16 16 27 0.167 -11
16 13 28 0.167 -15
05 13 25 0.000 -12
05 10 25 0.000 -15
06 13 30 0.000 -17

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination
Place Nation Name Club ZEEEIndexl Index 2 Z
1 GRE NOTARAS Georgios L.O.VARIS 5 5 25 7 1.000 18
2 GRE SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros IRIDA 6 6 30 14 1.000 16
3 GRE PALYVOS Christos lason L.O.VARIS 5 6 29 12 0.833 17
4 GRE ZARAVELIS Adam O.X.I.LFLORINAS 5 6 27 18 0.833 9
5 GRE PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 5 6 26 17 0.833 9
6 GRE FOUKAS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 5 22 13 0.800 9
7 GRE MANTZOUKAS Alexandros L.O.VARIS 4 5 23 15 0.800 8
8 GRE KIMES Antonios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 4 5 20 19 0.800 1
9 GRE RAPTOPOULOS Orfeas IRIDA 4 6 25 19 0.667 6
10 GRE POUTACHIDIS Christos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 4 6 24 20 0.667 4
11 GRE ANDREOU Aris IRIDA 3 5 21 18 0.600 3
12 GRE KOSTOULAS Pantelis XIFOMACHOS 3 5 19 18 0.600 1
13 GRE RITENAUER Romanos IRIDA 3 5 19 18 0.600 1 T12
Konstantinos
14 GRE PAPOUTSIS Sotirios IRIDA 3 6 25 21 0.500 4
15 GRE ANTYPAS Nikolaos IRIDA 3 6 21 25 0.500 -4
16 GRE PERRI Jonathan IRIDA 2 5 19 18 0.400 1
17 GRE QURESHI Ali Athanasios O.S.KIFISSIA 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5
Alexander
18 GRE NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos  L.O.VARIS 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6
19 GRE DOUKOPOULOS Georgios L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1 5 16 22 0.200 -6
20 GRE ZAPRIS Petros L.X. THESSALONIKIS 1 5 15 24 0.200 -9
21 GRE MOUROUTSOS Charalampos LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS 1 6 19 26 0.167 -7

Ophardt Team
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OFFICIAL
A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
NOTARAS Georgios
1 L.O.VARIS GRE
Piste KENTRIKI Sun 15:20
*kk *kk
32 Bye NOTARAS Georgios GRE v
L.O.VARIS
Piste KENTRIKI Sun 14:55 PERRI Jonathan GRE 10
17 |QURESHI Ali Athanasios Alexander 9 IRIDA
O.SKIFISSIA R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE)
PERRI Jonathan Piste BLUE Sun 16:20
16 GRE \Y "
IRIDA NOTARAS Georgios GRE v
R: KIZOS Christos (GRE) L.O.VARIS
Piste RIGHT RED Sun 15:00 KIMES Antonios GRE s
g |RAPTOPOULOS Orfeas GRE O-X.I.FLORINAS
IRIDA R: BOUNTRIS Donatos (GRE)
Piste RED Sun 15:30
*kk *kk
24 ™ Bye RAPTOPOULOS Orfeas GRE .
R: PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris (GRE) IRIDA
Piste KENTRIKI Sun 15:05 KIMES Antonios GRE v
e e 0.X.I.FLORINAS
25 Bye R: PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-lris (GRE)
KIMES Antonios
8 0.X..FLORINAS GRE
R: KIZOS Christos (GRE)
PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios
5 MESOGEIOS RAFINAS GRE
Piste BLUE Sun 15:20
*kk *kk
28 Bye PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios
GRE \Y
MESOGEIOS RAFINAS
Piste BLUE Sun 14:55 KOSTOULAS Pantelis GRE 8
51 |MOUROUTSOS Charalampos GRE 6 XIFOMACHOS
LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS R: MARKOPOULOS loannis (GRE)
12 KOSTOULAS Pantelis GRE v Piste RED Sun 16:20
XIFOMACHOS PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios GRE 10
R: FOUNTA Evgenia (GRE) MESOGEIOS RAFINAS
Piste BLUE Sun 15:00 ZARAVELIS Adam GRE v
13 RITENAUER Romanos Konstantinos GRE 13 0.X.I.FLORINAS
IRIDA R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)
ZAPRIS Petros Piste BLUE Sun 15:50
20 L.X.THESSALONIKIS GRE v ZAPRIS Petros (20) GRE 9
R: FOUNTA Evgenia (GRE) L.X. THESSALONIKIS
ZARAVELIS Adam
e . 0.X.I.FLORINAS GRE v
29 Bye R: MARKOPOULOS loannis (GRE)
ZARAVELIS Adam
4 O.X..FLORINAS GRE
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
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OFFICIAL
A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
PALYVOS Christos lason
3 L.O.VARIS GRE
Piste RED Sun 15:20
*kk *kk
30 Bye PALYVOS Christos lason GRE v
L.O.VARIS
Piste LEFT RED Sun 14:55 PAPOUTSIS Sotirios GRE s
19 |DOUKOPOULOS Georgios GRE " IRIDA
L.X.THESSALONIKIS R: PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris (GRE)
PAPOUTSIS Sotirios Piste YELLOW Sun 16:20
% RiDA GRE v PALYVOS Christos lason oRE y
R: MARKOPOULOS loannis (GRE) L.O.VARIS
Piste LEFT RED Sun 15:00 FOUKAS Vasileios GRE 5
11 ANDREOU Aris GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
IRIDA R: PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris (GRE)
Piste KENTRIKI Sun 15:30
*kk *kk
22 ™ Bye ANDREOU Aris GRE "
R: MARKOPOULOS loannis (GRE) IRIDA
Piste LEFT RED Sun 15:05 FOUKAS Vasileios GRE v
e e A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
27 Bye R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE)
FOUKAS Vasileios
6 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE
R: MARKOPOULOS loannis (GRE)
Piste RIGHT RED Sun 14:55
MANTZOUKAS Alexandros
7 L.O.VARIS GRE
Piste BLUE Sun 15:30
*kk *kk
26 ™ Bye MANTZOUKAS Alexandros orEl  vio
R: PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris (GRE) L.O.VARIS
Piste KENTRIKI Sun 15:00 POUTACHIDIS Christos
GRE 8
e e O.X.I.FLORINAS
23 Bye R: MARKOPOULOS loannis (GRE)
POUTACHIDIS Christos Piste YELLOW Sun 16:30
10 GRE
O-X..FLORINAS MANTZOUKAS Alexandros GRE 6
R: KIZOS Christos (GRE) L.O.VARIS
Piste RIGHT RED Sun 15:05 SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros GRE v
ANTYPAS Nikolaos IRIDA
15 GRE 14
IRIDA ) R: PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris (GRE)
15 NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos GRE v Piste BLUE Sun 15:40
L.O.VARIS NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos (18)
GRE 8
R: PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris (GRE) L.O.VARIS
SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros GRE v
31 *kk Bye *kk IRIDA
R: MARKOPOULOS loannis (GRE)
2 SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros GRE
IRIDA
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
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OFFICIAL
I | Semi-Final K | Final
Piste LEFT RED Sun 17:00
NOTARAS Georgios
L Lovaris GRE v
ZARAVELIS Adam Piste KENTRIKI Sun 17:30
4 O.X..FLORINAS GRE 14 NOTARAS Georgios GRE 5
R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE) L.O.VARIS
Piste RIGHT RED Sun 17:00 SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros GRE v
3 |PALYVOS Christos lason GRE 13 IRIDA
L.O.VARIS R: MARKOPOULOS loannis (GRE)
2 SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros GRE v
IRIDA
R: MARKOPOULOS loannis (GRE)
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ p arat leam License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 GRE SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros IRIDA 2007
2 GRE NOTARAS Georgios L.O.VARIS 2007
3 GRE ZARAVELIS Adam O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2009
3 GRE PALYVOS Christos lason L.O.VARIS 2008
Table of 8

5 GRE PAPAIOANNOU Athanasios MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2007
6 GRE FOUKAS Vasileios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2007
7 GRE MANTZOUKAS Alexandros L.O.VARIS 2007
8 GRE KIMES Antonios O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2008
Table of 16

9 GRE RAPTOPOULOQOS Orfeas IRIDA 2007
10 GRE POUTACHIDIS Christos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2008
11 GRE ANDREOU Aris IRIDA 2007
12 GRE KOSTOULAS Pantelis XIFOMACHOS 2008
13 GRE PAPOUTSIS Sotirios IRIDA 2009
14 GRE PERRI Jonathan IRIDA 2009
15 GRE NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos L.O.VARIS 2009
16 GRE ZAPRIS Petros L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2007
Table of 32

17 GRE RITENAUER Romanos Konstantinos IRIDA 2007
18 GRE ANTYPAS Nikolaos IRIDA 2009
19 GRE QURESHI Ali Athanasios Alexander O.S.KIFISSIA 2009
20 GRE DOUKOPOULOS Georgios L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2007
21 GRE MOUROUTSOS Charalampos LYGKAS OMILOS XIFASKIAS PENTELIS 2009
First round

22 GRE MANOLIS Emmanouil A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2009
23 GRE KIANAS Konstantinos O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2008
24 GRE FISKAS loannis O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2009
25 GRE CHATZIS Spyridon IRIDA 2009
26 GRE VOULGARIS Epameinondas MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2008

Ophardt Team
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Referees activity
Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools A B H | K Ref Vid Ass
GRE KAMINELIS Charalampos 1 2 1 4 0 0
BOUNTRIS Donatos 1 1 0 0
N N PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris 3 2 2 7 0 0
N NIKOLOPOULOQS Dimitrios 1 1 2 0 0
ANYFANTIS Sotirios 0 0 0
FOUNTA Evgenia 1 2 3 0 0
N N MARKOPOULOS loannis 3 4 1 1 9 0 0
N KIZOS Christos 3 3 0 0
C N N TSOKAS Asterios 0 0 0

9 Referees

Ophardt Team
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OFFICIAL U15
Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold GRE SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros IRIDA 2007
Silver GRE NOTARAS Georgios L.O.VARIS 2007
Bronze GRE PALYVOS Christos lason L.O.VARIS 2008
Bronze GRE ZARAVELIS Adam O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2009
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
\ Ophardt Team License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
\ Document ID: FE_FIE_0013
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